
2023–24 General Calendar 

Monday, July 10, 2023 

Friday, August 4, 2023 

August 14, 2023 

August 15–18, 2023 

Monday, August 21, 2023 

Monday, September 4, 2023 

Friday, September 22, 2023 

October 6–9, 2023 

Friday, November 3, 2023 

November 20–24, 2023 

December 18–21, 2023 

Thursday, December 21, 2023 

December 22–January 5 

Monday, January 8, 2024 

Tuesday, January 9, 2024 

Monday, January 15, 2024 

Friday, January 26, 2024 

February 19–23, 2024 

Friday, March 15, 2024 

April 1–5, 2024 

May 23–24, 2024 

Friday, May 24, 2024 

Monday, May 27, 2024 

May 28–29, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 

Thursday, May 30, 2024 

May 29–31, 2024 

Friday, May 31, 2024 

Summer school starts (grades K–8) 

Summer school ends (grades K–8) 

New teacher meetings (K–12) 

Teacher meetings (K–12) 

First day of school (K–12) 

Labor Day (No School) 

Staff Development/Student Mental Health Day (No School)

Fall Recess (No School) 

Staff Development/Student Mental Health Day (No School)

Thanksgiving Recess 

Final Exams (UC) 

End of semester (last day of school before Winter Recess) 

Winter Recess 

Staff Work Day (No School for students) 

School Resumes 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (No School) 

Staff Development/Student Mental Health Day (No School)

Presidents’ Week (No School) 

Staff Development/Student Mental Health Day (No School)

Spring Recess 

Final Exams (Upper Campus) 

Last day of Kindergarten 

Memorial Day 

Final Exams (Upper Campus) 

Sports Day (Lower + Middle Campuses) 

Junior High Graduation 

High School Graduation 

Teacher meetings (Lower + Middle Campuses) 

Teacher meetings (Upper Campus) 
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